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栗田　龍謄 (湖西)
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(菊川)
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(レオリブレ)
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小林　環 (静岡本通)

楊　浩然

藤沼　嶺央 (伊豆の国)

中溝　祐也

Kateryna Serha (ウクライナ)

北原　光晟 (城北)

後藤　恵佑 (湯河原)

林　優尊 (福井今城)

三澤　巧祈 (静岡本通)

渡邊　庵 (富士大渕)

伊東　龍正 (静岡東)

管野　快英 (静岡本通)
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21

22

23

24

武田　昂志朗 (静岡美和)

Maksim Baloh (ウクライナ)

(静北)

Aleksandr Mitrofanov (ロシア)

勝呂　日向 (沼津総本部)

西田　淳平

名波　昌永 (静岡本通)

棚橋　海 (岐阜太田)

小関　優太 (静岡本通)

望月　皓 (河口湖)

大礒　隼人 (福井今城)

藤田　龍星 (静北)

Vladyslav Baloh (ウクライナ)

松永　晴気 (レオリブレ)

宮崎　零央 (静岡本通)

伊藤　瑠輝 (沼津原)

横山　千夏良 (三島徳倉)

三澤　巧弥 (静岡本通)

松村　元 (沼津総本部)

平井　恒太郎 (清水西)

浅田　渉 (静岡南)

小関　涼太

鈴木　魁 (静岡東)

(静岡本通)

3

4

5

6

7

Ｂ

野田　龍登 (沼津総本部)

杉岡　凌 (埼玉橋本)

横地　悠樹 (静岡本通)
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国際交流大会・組手・３年男子／International Goodwill tournament, kumite, 3rd grade boy's 

梅原　慧俊 (静岡朝日)

赤津　琉斗 (極真志優会)

1

2

Match time

Main 1:30

Extension 1:00

Body weight 

Judgment.

(Effective 3kg 

difference)

試合時間

本線1分30秒

延長1分

体重判定

有効体重差

３kg


